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2021 NINJA" 400 ABS

PARTS LIST
Fuel Tank

ITEM NAME

BREATHER,FUEL TANK (Ref # 14069)
BRACKET-TANK (Ref # 32052)
CAP-TANK (Ref # 51049)
TANK-COMP-FUEL,M.G.GRAY (Ref # 51091D)
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037)

DAMPER (Ref # 92075)

SEAL,FUEL TANK CAP (Ref # 92093)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X14 (Ref # 92154)
DAMPER,10X24X12 (Ref # 92161)
DAMPER,10X32X17 (Ref # 92161A)
CLAMP,8X0.7 (Ref # 92171)

CLAMP (Ref # 92173)
CLAMP,HOLDER CLIP (Ref # 92173A)
TUBE,6X9X200 (Ref # 92192)
TUBE,DRAIN,6X9X810 (Ref # 92192A)
BOLT-SOCKET,5X10 (Ref # 120)
TUBE-RUBBER,6X9X450 (Ref # 702)
CLAMP,8X0.7 (Ref # 92171)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
14069-1004
32052-0809
51049-0735
51091-5384-45W
92037-147
92075-015
92093-1030
92154-0932
92161-0927
92161-1980
92171-1973
92173-0833
92173-0868
92192-1824
92192-1860
120CC0510
702A06450
92171-1973
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